Torneo: europeo gold cup singolo

Evento: 1
Turni: Women 1-18
Ordina per totale

N Team

1 ENGLAND1

CYPRUS1
RUSSIA1
NORTH IRELAND1

SPAIN1
GREECEH1
HUNGARY1
MALTA1
FRANCE1
IRELAND1

11 NETHERLANDSH1
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12 WALES1
13 POLAND(1

14 DENMARK1
15  TURKEY1
16 BELARUS1

17 ITALIA1
18 LUXEMBOURGH1

19 UKRAINE1
20 BELGIUM1
21 GERMANY1
22 ISRAEL1

Giocatori
ANGIE BROWN

ELENA LAZAROU
ELENA MIL'KOVITCH
KAREN PAYNE

CARMEN CARNEIRO
MALENA TRAGANAKI
SAROLTA DOSZTALY
VICKI CAMILLERI
EMILIE DEGOUD

LIZ RYAN

CORRY DEKKER S

ALISON ROBINSON

DOROTA PIWOWARCZYK

JONSSON SOLVEIG
GULHAN AKSULAR

ALESYA GRIGORTSEVICH

ANITA STICCO
PACER

MARYNA PAPAY
JOSEE HELLEMANS

MONIKA THEISSEN
LIAT VIZENFIELD

Hdcp. Abbu Partite

36

54
180
30

180
180
180
132

12
144
180

144
180

180
36
120

180
90
180
48
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18

18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18

18
18
18

18
18

18
18
18
18

Media
194,06

182,83
174,00
181,33

171,22
170,67
170,39
172,72
179,00
171,39
169,28

170,44
167,17

166,50
171,00
166,28

171,61
169,06

156,11
161,06
153,06
183,83

Media
196,06

185,83
184,00
183,00

181,22
180,67
180,39
180,06
179,67
179,39
179,28

178,44
177,17

176,50
173,00
172,94

172,28
169,06

166,11
166,06
163,06
186,50

Scratch
3.493

3.291
3.132
3.264

3.082
3.072
3.067
3.109
3.222
3.085
3.047

3.068
3.009

2.997
3.078
2.993

3.089
3.043

2.810
2.899
2.755
3.309

Tot.
3.529

3.345
3.312
3.294

3.262
3.252
3.247
3.241
3.234
3.229
3.227

3.212
3.189

3.177
3.114
3.113

3.101
3.043

2.990
2.989
2.935
3.357
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